
 

 

PRYJ-Prayagraj Jn., KWP-Khatipura, JP-Jaipur

Trains between Allahabad Jn (ALD) and Jaipur (JP)

Train Name From To Dept. Arrival Travel Runday Class

03509 ASN JP SPL PRYJ KWP 00.07 11.10 21.50 W 1A 2A 3A SL GN

12395 ZIYARAT EXPRESS PRYJ JP 01.10 12.55 21.20 Th
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

12315 ANANYA EXPRESS PRYJ JP 04.05 15.55 35.10 F
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

02381 DNR BKN SPL PRYJ JP 04.10 16.50 28.15 Th 2A 3A SL GN

09624 KIR UDZ SPECIAL PRYJ JP 05.55 19.00 37.15 F 2A 3A SL 3E GN

09610 HWH MDJN SPL PRYJ JP 07.35 19.30 30.55 W 3A SL GN

03409 MLDT KWP SPL PRYJ KWP 08.25 18.50 23.20 F SL GN

15632 GHY BME EXPRESS PRYJ JP 11.35 22.55 44.45 F 2A 3A SL GN

12496 PRATAP EXPRESS PRYJ JP 11.35 22.55 30.35 Sa 2A 3A SL 3E GN

15634 GHY BKN EXPRESS PRYJ JP 11.35 22.55 42.35 Su 2A 3A SL GN

12987 SDAH AII SF EXP PRYJ JP 11.55 23.15 26.45 Daily 2A 3A SL 3E GN

12307 HWH JU EXPRESS PRYJ JP 12.20 23.55 30.00 M W Th Su
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

22307 HWH BKN EXPRESS PRYJ JP 12.20 23.55 30.45 Tu F Sa
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

12403 PRYJ BKN SF EXP PRYJ JP 23.10 12.20 20.40 M Tu Th Sa
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

20403 PRYJ BKN SF EXP PRYJ JP 23.10 12.20 23.10 W F Su
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 23-Apr-2024


